
ACADEMIC CALENDAR

(sEssloN 2022-2023)

Name of ActivitY Date

JULY - DEC 2022

Induction Programme & Commencement of
Session ('1tt Sem)

1 8 A u g  2 Q 2 2  ( l n u )

( i )
( i i )
( i i i )
( iv)

Sem
sth Sem
7th Sem
gtn Sem

23 Aug 2022 (Tue)
24 Aug 2022 (Wed)
25 Aug 2022 (Thu)
26 Aug 2022 (Frr)

LL.M (one year) Date to be notified later

Demo Moot 09 Sep 2022 (Fri)

I ntra-institute Debate Competition
'15 Sep 2022 (Thu)

National / International Seminar 24 Sep 2022 (Sat)

Novice Moot Court ComPetition 28-30 Sep 2022 (Wed-Fri)

Mid Term Exams

( i )
( i  i )

stn, 7tn and 9th Semesters ]
1tt and 3'd Semester, LL.MJ

31 Oct - 04 Nov 2022 (Mon-Fri)

Alumni Meet 12 Nov 2022 (Sat)

Checkmat e-2022 National Moot Cou rt Com petition25-27 Nov 2022 (Fri-Sun)

Last Teaching DaY of the Semester 05 Dec 2022*

O---f.ssrt, 7th and 9th Semesters
(i i )  LLM (1" Sem) )

16 Dec 2022*

*Dates are as per punjabi University Circular No.2618/S.1/Col lege dated 29 Jul 2022

Note:-

The above dates are tentative subject to change as per schedule of the University
/ at the discretion of the Management. 
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1700/AtL/p t 
-10,6 (Dr Tejinder Kaur)

lLAug 2022 PrinciPal

Distri: Notice Boards, Wardens, Website Comm, Network Admn, ACA, OS, EM office,
Registrar, Faculty (For info please)


